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ORGANIC SOLVENT USAGE SUMMARY

BUILDING 94 - DEFLEET

Apr
2013

0.00
355.90

0.00
166.00

132.50

LXEL SUPPLY CHAN
When entering monthly VOC totals, ensure that all suppliers are included.

Products Supplier

PAINT COATINGS & ANCILLERIES MK PAINTS
Morelli Group

GUNWASH MK PAINTS

Morelli Group

Waste / Recycled solvents collected by:
Enviromental Resource Group ERG
Name: Adam Norton (Bodyshop Manager)

Company: Exel AMS

Address: Building 97, Alconbury Airfield, Northgate
Alconbury, Huntingdon, Cambs, PE28 4WX

DATE:

May
2013

0.00
285.78

0.00
145.25

0.00

(figures in kilo grams )

Jun
2013

0.00
185.58

0.00
83.00

0.00

Jul
2013

0.00
110.37

0.00
83.00

0.00

INSIDETRACK

Aug
2013

0.00
96.10

0.00
62.25

0.00

Sep
2013

0.00
47.52

0.00
20.75

Sub total:

132.50

Sub total:

Organic solvents purchased:

Less waste collected:

kg:
kg:

Total usage for period: tonnes/ kg:

Six month total

0.00
1081.25

0.00
560.25
0.00

265.00

-265.00

521.00
265.00

256.00



EHHLE ORGANIC SOLVENT USAGE SUMMARY INSIDETRACK

BUILDING 94 - DEFLEET

EXEL SUPPLY CHAN
When entering monthly VOC totals, ensure that all suppliers are included. (figures in kilo grams )
Products Supplier Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Six month total
2013 2013 2013 2014 2014 2014
PAINT COATINGS & ANCILLERIES MK PAINTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Morelli Group 12.74 60.14 68.13 100.98 96.55 64.03 402.57
GUNWASH MK PAINTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Morelli Group 0.00 41.50 41.50 41.50 62.25 41.50 228.25
Sub total: 0.00
Waste / Recycled solvents collected by:
Enviromental Resource Group ERG 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.50 132.50
Sub total: -132.50
Name: Adam Norton (Bodyshop Manager)
Company: Exel AMS Organic solvents purchased: Kkg: 174.32
Address: Building 97, Alconbury Airfield, Northgate Less waste collected: kg: 132.50

Alconbury, Huntingdon, Cambs, PE28 4WX
DATE: Total usage for period: tonnes/ kg: 41.82



	Apr 2013-Sept 2013

